DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT®D)
FACSIMILE GRAPHICS LIMITED

FACTORDEAN LIMITED

FACTOR ENHANCED TRADE FINANCE LIMITED
FACTOR 15 LIMITED

FACTORWEST LIMITED

THE FACTORY BLIND SHOP LIMITED
FACTORY DIRECT LIMITED

THE FACTORY HAIR SHOP LIMITED

THE FACTORY (NORWICH) MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

F.A.C.T.S.(TRAVEL)LIMITED

FACTUM LTD

FACTUM LTD

FACTUM LTD

FAIBANN LIMITED

FAIBANN LIMITED

FAIMANN LTD

FAINTREE GARAGE LIMITED

FAIRACRE HOMES LIMITED

FAIRACRES FARM LIMITED

FAIR BALANCE LTD

FAIRBET-GERMANY LIMITED

FAIRBOURNE RIGHTS OF ACCESS GROUP LTD
FAIRBOURNE RIGHTS OF ACCESS GROUP LTD

FAIRCHILD RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED

FAIRCLOUGH & WOOD LIMITED
FAIRDENE (NETHERNE ON THE HILL)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
FAIRFAX COFFEE LIMITED

FAIRFAX HOLDINGS LIMITED
FAIRFIELD BUILDERS LIMITED
FAIRFIELD CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
FAIRFIELD LONDON LIMITED
FAIRFIELD PLANT & GROUNDWORKS LIMITED
FAIRFIELD RESIDENTIAL HOME
FAIRFIELD ROAD MANAGEMENT LIMITED
FAIRFORD BRANDS LIMITED

FAIRFORD BRANDS LIMITED

FAIRGUARD LTD

FAIRHAVEN ELECTRONICS LIMITED
FAIRHAVEN ELECTRONICS LIMITED
FAIRHAZEL PROPERTIES LIMITED
FAIRHEATHE RESIDENTS® ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

FAIR HEAVENS CLEANING SOLUTIONS LIMITED

FAIRHILL RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED
FAIRHOLD HOMES INVESTMENT (NO.15)
LIMITED

FAIRHOLD HOMES INVESTMENT (NO.16) AL
LIMITED

FAIRHOOD PROPERTIES LIMITED

FAIRLAWN FLATS LIMITED

FAIR-LINE DRAUGHTING LIMITED
FAIROAK (BARKINGSIDE) LIMITED
FAIRPORT ENGINEERING LIMITED
FAIRPORT ENGINEERING LIMITED

01363557
03335886
03881144
02963573
02504488
04560542
04894269
03762482
05915106

00863421
06611267
06611267
06611267
05916646
05916646
05598810
06076057
04739989
00829884
05310448
05965557
05922797
05922797
03091349
02064331
04940049

00392387
03686409
04456187
03878395
01887048
04968477
05639165
06511560
06342301
06342301
04955279
02827381
02827381
02341872
00801459

05918919
04257024
06561902

06568279

00712408
00864794
02272547
04031898
06534289
06534289

24/06/2008
24/06/2008
19/06/2008
18/06/2008
18/06/2008
18/06/2008
19/06/2008
24/06/2008
24/06/2008

24/06/2008
23/06/2008
23/06/2008
23/06/2008
17/06/2008
18/06/2008
23/06/2008
23/06/2008
19/06/2008
19/06/2008
23/06/2008
19/06/2008
18/06/2008
24/06/2008
19/06/2008
19/06/2008
19/06/2008

19/06/2008
19/06/2008
18/06/2008
24/06/2008
23/06/2008
23/06/2008
18/06/2008
24/06/2008
18/06/2008
19/06/2008
19/06/2008
23/06/2008
19/06/2008
23/06/2008
23/06/2008

23/06/2008
24/06/2008
24/06/2008

24/06/2008

19/06/2008
23/06/2008
24/06/2008
24/06/2008
23/06/2008
23/06/2008

FABULOUS ROOMS LTD
FACE MACANDA LIMITED
FACE TO FACE DOCUMENT SERVICES LIMITED

FACILITATING BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

FACILITIES MANAGEMENT CATERING LIMITED

FACILITY MANAGEMENT CONSULT LIMITED

FACOS 2001 LTD.

FAIRPRINT DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

FAIRSTRAND LIMITED

FAIRVIEW ENTERPRISES LIMITED

FAIRVIEW WORKS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

FAIRWAY FOODSERVICE PLC

FAIRWAYS (CRAYFORD) MANAGEMENT

COMPANY LIMITED

FAIRWAYS MANAGEMENT (WEST PELTON)
LIMITED

FAIRWAYS PROPERTY INVESTMENT LIMITED
FAIRWOOD DEVELOPMENTS LTD

FAIRWOOD JOINERY LIMITED

FAIT ASSOCIATES LIMITED

FAITHFUL INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
FAITH JENNER CONSULTING LIMITED
FAIZAAN MOTORS LTD

FAIZAN-E-RASOOL EDUCATION CENTRE
LIMITED

FALAISE MANAGEMENT CANFORD CLIFFS
LIMITED

FALCHION ORTHODONTICS LIMITED
FALCHION ORTHODONTICS LIMITED

FALCOM SERVICES LIMITED

FALCON AUTOMOTIVE ENGINEERING LIMITED
FALCON AUTOMOTIVE ENGINEERING LIMITED
FALCON AUTOMOTIVE ENGINEERING LIMITED
FALCONHALL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
FALKLAND GOLD AND MINERALS LIMITED
FALKLAND ISLANDS RECORDING STUDIO
(COFFIN LABELS) LTD

FALLON DESIGN ASSOCIATES LIMITED
FALLOWHILL LIMITED

FALMOUTH BAY SEAFOOD CAFES LIMITED
FALMOUTH BAY SEAFOOD CAFES LIMITED

THE FALMOUTH HOTEL LIMITED

THE FALMOUTH HOTEL LIMITED

FAMEBART PROPERTY LIMITED

FAMILY EDUCATION TRUST

FAMILY FOSTER CARE LIMITED

FAMILY MATTERS (BOURNEMOUTH, DORSET
AND POOLE) LIMITED

FAMILY P1ZZA & KEBAB LIMITED

FAMILY VALUES LIMITED

FAMOUS FISHING LTD

F & B CATERING LTD

F&C ALTERNATIVE INVESTMENTS
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED

F&C (C1) LIMITED

05851426
02786959
06496141
05219979
03669990
05988833
05941140
03302074
06090508
03092882
02004868

01818897
01655452

02488511

05730497
03264577
04448579
03823678
05669354
05882410
05535870
05568881

03608389

05946559
05946559
06150164
03603486
03603486
03603486
04811027
FC025715
04980063

05657380
06250198
06617595
06617595
00016705
00016705
01606781
03503533
06551819
04710227

04185975
03611986
05060727
05242854
04624106

03950874

18/06/2008
18/06/2008
20/06/2008
24/06/2008
19/06/2008
19/06/2008
18/06/2008
24/06/2008
19/06/2008
20/06/2008
24/06/2008

18/06/2008
19/06/2008

20/06/2008

18/06/2008
20/06/2008
24/06/2008
19/06/2008
19/06/2008
20/06/2008
23/06/2008
24/06/2008

23/06/2008

20/06/2008
20/06/2008
20/06/2008
19/06/2008
2370672008
24/06/2008
24/06/2008
23/06/2008
19/06/2008

23/06/2008
24/06/2008
17/06/2008
18/06/2008
20/06/2008
20/06/2008
23/06/2008
20/06/2008
20/06/2008
24/06/2008

2070672008
19/06/2008
2370672008
20/06/2008
2370672008

2370672008



